
Place Name(Grade)                        School                   Seed Time Heat# WIND Time Qualify

1 Ian Herculson (12)            B    Maria Carrillo           11.00 1 -1.6 11.21 Q

2 Jaymes Tischburn (10)         B    Montgomery               11.00 2 -0.8 11.3 Q

3 Severin Ramirez (9)           B    Maria Carrillo           11.45 3 0.8 11.46 Q

4 Jamarr Porter (12)            B    Ukiah                    11.34h 3 0.8 11.51 Q

5 Duilio Froes (11)             B    Casa Grande              11.47 2 -0.8 11.69 Q

6 Mathew Mason (9)              B    Casa Grande              11.55 3 0.8 11.71 Q

7 Raven Davis (10)              B    Windsor                  11.52 1 -1.6 11.72 Q

8 Marcel Sands (11)             B    Windsor                  11.52 1 -1.6 11.73 Q

9 Demetrie Coffey (10)          B    Maria Carrillo           11.67 3 0.8 11.76

10 Brayden Glascock (9)          B    Santa Rosa               11.54 2 -0.8 11.78

11 Alex Salazar (12)             B    Maria Carrillo           11.70 2 -0.8 11.87

12 Peyton Whetstone (11)         B    Rancho Cotate            11.72 1 -1.6 12.01

13 Grant Davis (12)              B    Casa Grande              12.15 3 0.8 12.06

14 Bryan Munoz (9)               B    Ukiah                    12.64h 2 0.8 12.12

15 Sammy Brossard (11)           B    Cardinal Newman          11.8h 1 -1.6 12.28

16 Dakota Laiwa-Mckay (10)       B    Ukiah                    12.18h 3 0.8 12.29

17 Cole Kuper (9)                B    Casa Grande              12.24 2 -0.8 12.39

18 Estefan Jaramillo (11)        B    Casa Grande              12.39 3 0.8 12.48

19 Kyle  Fisk (11)               B    Maria Carrillo           12.30 2 -0.8 12.52

20 Damien Freeman (10)           B    Windsor                  12.24 1 -1.6 12.6

21 Joey Ruch (10)                B    Rancho Cotate            12.04 2 -0.8 12.64

22 Vaasu Patel (11)              B    Montgomery               12.40 3 0.8 12.74

23 Lorenzo Merlin (11)           B    Cardinal Newman          12.2h 1 -1.6 12.77

24 Devon Munoz (11)              B    Ukiah                    12.64h 1 -1.6 12.91

Spencer Cortright (12)        B    Santa Rosa               11.34

Jordon Brookshire (11)        B    Cardinal Newman          11.6h

Hunter Wagner (10)            B    Montgomery               11.87

Salvador Lopez (11)           B    Rancho Cotate            11.99

Ian  Linde (10)               B    Montgomery               12.00

Jimmy Dallara (10)            B    Santa Rosa               12.27
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Place Name(Grade)                        School                   Seed Time Heat# WIND Time Qualify

1 Jaymes Tischburn (10)         B    Montgomery               22.30 1 1.1 22.25 Q

2 Ian Herculson (12)            B    Maria Carrillo           22.45 2 0.9 22.31 Q

3 Isaiah Smith (11)             B    Maria Carrillo           22.95 3 0 22.89 Q

4 Duilio Froes (11)             B    Casa Grande              23.54 1 1.1 23.16 Q

5 Demetrie Coffey (10)          B    Maria Carrillo           23.44 1 1.1 23.26 Q

6 Brayden Glascock (9)          B    Santa Rosa               23.57 3 0 23.34 Q

7 Jamarr Porter (12)            B    Ukiah                    23.14h 3 0 23.39 Q

8 Severin Ramirez (9)           B    Maria Carrillo           23.78 2 0.9 23.61 Q

9 Raven Davis (10)              B    Windsor                  24.16 3 0 23.72

10 Spencer Cortright (12)        B    Santa Rosa               23.24 2 0.9 23.74

11 Marcel Sands (11)             B    Windsor                  23.75 3 0 23.87

12 Mathew Mason (9)              B    Casa Grande              23.83 1 1.1 23.98

13 Matt Ostheimer (12)           B    Cardinal Newman          24.0h 2 0.9 24.04

14 Edwin Ajquiy (11)             B    Casa Grande              23.57 2 0.9 24.05

15 Alex Salazar (12)             B    Maria Carrillo           24.20 3 0 24.62

16 Sammy Brossard (11)           B    Cardinal Newman          24.0h 1 1.1 24.63

17 Kyle  Fisk (11)               B    Maria Carrillo           24.50 2 0.9 25.05

18 Lorenzo Merlin (11)           B    Cardinal Newman          24.6h 1 1.1 25.27

19 Cole Kuper (9)                B    Casa Grande              25.41 2 0.9 25.32

20 Damien Freeman (10)           B    Windsor                  25.43 3 0 26.15

21 Joey Ruch (10)                B    Rancho Cotate            25.17 1 1.1 26.41

Jordon Brookshire (11)        B    Cardinal Newman          23.6h DNS

Tucker Bradshaw (12)          B    Montgomery               23.90 DNS

Ramon Cruz (10)               B    Montgomery               23.90 DNS

Bryan Munoz (9)               B    Ukiah                    23.93h DNS

David Knapp (11)              B    Cardinal Newman          24.0h DNS

Sean Rollins (12)             B    Santa Rosa               24.49 DNS

Jacob Chavez (12)             B    Santa Rosa               25.01 DNS

Estefan Jaramillo (11)        B    Casa Grande              25.08 DNS

Salvador Lopez (11)           B    Rancho Cotate            25.33 DNS

Dakota Laiwa-Mckay (10)       B    Ukiah                    25.33h DNS

Jimmy Dallara (10)            B    Santa Rosa               25.34 DNS

Vaasu Patel (11)              B    Montgomery               25.70 DNS

Devon Munoz (11)              B    Ukiah                    26.14h DNS

Cristain Santos (12)          B    Windsor                  26.50 DNS

35



Place Name(Grade)                        School                   Seed Time Heat# WIND Time Qualify

1 Isaiah Smith (11)             B    Maria Carrillo           49.74 1 50.04 Q

2 Mazi Macondray (12)           B    Santa Rosa               52.34 1 51.94 Q

3 Matt Ostheimer (12)           B    Cardinal Newman          52.3h 1 52.25 Q

4 Sean Rollins (12)             B    Santa Rosa               53.24 2 52.56 Q

5 Tucker Bradshaw (12)          B    Montgomery               52.30 2 53.1 Q

6 Edwin Ajquiy (11)             B    Casa Grande              53.81 1 53.15 Q

7 Spencer Cortright (12)        B    Santa Rosa               52.32 2 54.05 Q

8 Spencer Netherda (11)         B    Maria Carrillo           54.10 1 54.11 Q

9 Jacob Chavez (12)             B    Santa Rosa               55.71 1 54.83

10 Ramon Cruz (10)               B    Montgomery               52.50 2 55.54

11 Will Sayavath (12)            B    Rancho Cotate            55.12 2 57.39

David Knapp (11)              B    Cardinal Newman          53.8h DNS

David Simonyi (10)            B    Cardinal Newman          53.8h DNS

Ean Franceschi (12)           B    Maria Carrillo           55.20 DNS

Cristain Santos (12)          B    Windsor                  55.36 DNS

Connor Shaw (11)              B    Cardinal Newman          55.6h DNS DNS

Chris Sachen (10)             B    Casa Grande              56.11 DNS DNS

Thomas Hancock (12)           B    Casa Grande              57.54 DNS DNS
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Place Name(Grade)                        School                   Seed Time Heat# WIND Time Qualify

1 Ian  Fisher (12)              B    Montgomery               15.20 1 1.8 15.62 q

2 Owen Modica (12)              B    Rancho Cotate            15.84 2 2.1 16.02 q

3 Zack Nelson (11)              B    Maria Carrillo           16.24 1 1.8 16.17 q

4 Thomas Thomsen (11)           B    Montgomery               15.60 2 2.1 16.39 q

5 Abraham Rodriguez (12)        B    Montgomery               16.10 1 1.8 16.49 q

6 Scott Mclaughlin (9)          B    Windsor                  17.25 2 2.1 16.72 q

7 Joel Moret (11)               B    Rancho Cotate            16.34 2 2.1 16.83 q

8 Aaron Lu (12)                 B    Casa Grande              17.30 2 2.1 16.9 q

9 Noble Schlueter (11)          B    Casa Grande              17.04 1 1.8 17.09

10 Michael Horton (12)           B    Santa Rosa               16.44 2 2.1 17.19

11 Hunter Wagner (10)            B    Montgomery               17.75 1 1.8 17.54

12 Anzi Zhu (12)                 B    Casa Grande              18.54 2 2.1 17.63

13 Brigham Eaquinto (12)         B    Ukiah                    16.83h 1 1.8 18.08

14 Charlie Ryan (11)             B    Cardinal Newman          17.6h 1 1.8 18.1

15 Brent Oru-Craig (9)           B    Montgomery               18.93 1 1.8 18.41

16 Jacob  Washington (11)        B    Rancho Cotate            18.66 2 2.1 19.57

16



Place Name(Grade)                        School                   Seed Time Heat# Time Qualify

1 Aaron Lu (12)                 B    Casa Grande              41.41 1 41.71 q

2 Noble Schlueter (11)          B    Casa Grande              42.34 2 42.16 q

3 Charlie Ryan (11)             B    Cardinal Newman          42.7h 1 42.48 q

4 Ian  Fisher (12)              B    Montgomery               43.90 1 42.51 q

5 Abraham Rodriguez (12)        B    Montgomery               42.50 2 43 q

6 Zack Nelson (11)              B    Maria Carrillo           43.34 2 43.1 q

7 Thomas Thomsen (11)           B    Montgomery               42.80 1 43.42 q

8 Brent Oru-Craig (9)           B    Montgomery               44.90 1 43.53 q

9 Owen Modica (12)              B    Rancho Cotate            43.12 2 43.69

10 Thomas Hancock (12)           B    Casa Grande              44.15 2 43.81

11 Cameron DeLaTorre (10)        B    Maria Carrillo           43.60 1 43.83

12 Brigham Eaquinto (12)         B    Ukiah                    45.53h 1 43.9

13 Joel Moret (11)               B    Rancho Cotate            44.74 2 44.84

14 Scott Mclaughlin (9)          B    Windsor                  46.85 2 48.55
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Name(Grade)                            School             Seed Jump Height Place
David Alviso (11)             B    Casa Grande              5'6" 5'4" q
Noble Schlueter (11)          B    Casa Grande              5'6" 5'4" q
Mason  Adams (9)              B    Maria Carrillo           5'6" 5'4" q
Rowan Schneider (12)          B    Maria Carrillo           5'8 5'4" q
Tom E (12)                    B    Maria Carrillo           5'8" 5'4" q
Casey Mclaughlin (9)          B    Windsor                  5'08" DNS q
Waisea Jikoiono (10)          B    Montgomery               5-8 5'4" q
Anthony Costamagna (10)       B    Santa Rosa               5'11 5'4" q
Blue Growden (12)             B    Santa Rosa               6'0" 5'4" q
Jacob Williams (10)           B    Montgomery               6-0 5'4" q
Seren Stegner (9)             B    Santa Rosa               5' 5'2" 10
Ivan Rubio (12)               B    Cardinal Newman          5-2 DNS
Jordon Brookshire (11)        B    Cardinal Newman          5-6 DNS



Name(Grade)                            School             Seed Jump Best Place Qualify

Mazi Macondray (12)           B    Santa Rosa               20'0.75 19'7.25 1 q

David Knapp (11)              B    Cardinal Newman          19-6 19'6.5" 2 q

Spencer Cortright (12)        B    Santa Rosa               19'9.75 19'1.25" 3 q

Jordon Brookshire (11)        B    Cardinal Newman          19-11 19' 4 q

Danny Shelton (12)            B    Rancho Cotate            19'10" 18'10.25" 5 q

Malcolm Gilliam (12)          B    Rancho Cotate            19'8" 18'8.75" 6 q

David Alviso (11)             B    Casa Grande              19'8" 18'1.25" 7 q

Ian Herculson (12)            B    Maria Carrillo           19'1" 18'1" 8 q

Owen Modica (12)              B    Rancho Cotate            19'6" 17'10.5" 9
Thomas Hancock (12)           B    Casa Grande              18'5" 17'9.5" 10
Mason  Adams (9)              B    Maria Carrillo           18'8.5" 17'9" 11
Cole Kuper (9)                B    Casa Grande              18'4" 17'8.5" 12
Seren Stegner (9)             B    Santa Rosa               18'8" 17'5.75" 13
Ivan Rubio (12)               B    Cardinal Newman          17-10 17'3.75" 14
Blue Growden (12)             B    Santa Rosa               18'11" 17' 15
Anthony Costamagna (10)       B    Santa Rosa               NM 16'11.75" 16
Abraham Rodriguez (12)        B    Montgomery               18-10. 16'10.75" 17
Ian  Fisher (12)              B    Montgomery               18-7.5 16'8.5" 18
Kyle Sutton (11)              B    Casa Grande              18'5" 16'2.5" 19
Casey Mclaughlin (9)          B    Windsor                  18'11" 16'2.5" 19
Will Sayavath (12)            B    Rancho Cotate            17'4" ND
Ian  Linde (10)               B    Montgomery               19-1.75 ND
Vaasu Patel (11)              B    Montgomery               14-2.75 DNS
Jamarr Porter (12)            B    Ukiah                    17'7.5 DNS
Peyton Whetstone (11)         B    Rancho Cotate            17'10" DNS
Waisea Jikoiono (10)          B    Montgomery               17-10.5 DNS



Name(Grade)                            School             Seed Jump Best Place
Mazi Macondray (12)           B    Santa Rosa               42'2.5 41'6.75" 1
Jordon Brookshire (11)        B    Cardinal Newman          40-10 41'5" 2
David Knapp (11)              B    Cardinal Newman          38-6 40'7.75" 3
Danny Shelton (12)            B    Rancho Cotate            39'7" 39'11.75" 4
Waisea Jikoiono (10)          B    Montgomery               37-4.25 38'9.25" 5
Zack Nelson (11)              B    Maria Carrillo           38'10" 38'10" 6
Blue Growden (12)             B    Santa Rosa               38'10" 38'6.5" 7
David Alviso (11)             B    Casa Grande              38'9" 37'11" 8
Casey Mclaughlin (9)          B    Windsor                  37'04" 37'7.25" 9
Ian  Linde (10)               B    Montgomery               38-10 36'10.5" 10
Mason  Adams (9)              B    Maria Carrillo           37'4" 36'9.25" 11
Scott Mclaughlin (9)          B    Windsor                  35'06" 35'8.25" 12
Malcolm Gilliam (12)          B    Rancho Cotate            39'0" 35'2.5" 13
Cooper Plattus (9)            B    Maria Carrillo           36'8" 35'1" 14
Ivan Rubio (12)               B    Cardinal Newman          36-7 34'1.25" 15
Jimmy Dallara (10)            B    Santa Rosa               34'3" 32'11" 16
Anthony Costamagna (10)       B    Santa Rosa               NM 32'10.75" 17
Vaasu Patel (11)              B    Montgomery               27-1.25 27'3.75" 18
Peyton Whetstone (11)         B    Rancho Cotate            35'3" DNS
Sammy Brossard (11)           B    Cardinal Newman          36-8 DNS
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Name(Grade)                               School                Seed Best Place Qualify

Delano Bell (12)              B    Santa Rosa               147'10 138'9" 1 q

Filaberto Zuniga (12)         B    Windsor                  132'07" 129'2" 2 q

Anthony Spillano (12)         B    Windsor                  124'08" 126'7" 3 q

Scott McCamish (10)           B    Santa Rosa               134' 123'7" 4 q

William Mctaggart (12)        B    Windsor                  132'01" 119'2" 5 q

Zion Vogt (11)                B    Cardinal Newman          121-10 110'1" 6 q

Nic Iversen (12)              B    Ukiah                    133'2" 109'5" 7 q

Drake Barich (11)             B    Casa Grande              112'3" 108'5" 8 q

Brian Day (10)                B    Montgomery               128-2 102'3" 9
Nicko Robles (11)             B    Maria Carrillo           95'6" 99'11" 10
John Eakin (12)               B    Cardinal Newman          105-5 99'3" 11
Danny Shelton (12)            B    Rancho Cotate            90'8" 98' 12
Kyle Reeger (11)              B    Casa Grande              102'4" 97'5" 13
Gabe Meier (12)               B    Cardinal Newman          99-6 93'5" 14
Karsten Steinhorst (11)       B    Rancho Cotate            95'9" 92'7" 15
Tevin Poulter (10)            B    Maria Carrillo           88'8" 91'1" 16
Ryan Willat (10)              B    Maria Carrillo           98'8" 90'7" 17
Kevin Todt (11)               B    Rancho Cotate            89'1" 89'11" 18
Harrison Chappell (11)        B    Cardinal Newman          98-2 88'1" 19
Jacob  Washington (11)        B    Rancho Cotate            86'6" 82'5" 20
Jacob Bell (11)               B    Casa Grande              98'6" 80'9" 21
Finnigan Lyon-Harris (9)      B    Ukiah                    83'10.5" 78' 22
Mathew Hart (10)              B    Casa Grande              89'5" 76'11" 23
Phuc Truong(11)                             B        Ukiah                         75'8" 24
Maximiliano Sanchez (11)      B    Montgomery               108-1 69'5" 25
Clayton Murray (11)           B    Ukiah                    78'3" DNS
Kalauna Ako (12)              B    Cardinal Newman          102-1 DNS
Reed Salmon (12)              B    Santa Rosa               121'5 DNS
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Name(Grade)                               School                Seed Best Place Qualify

Nic Iversen (12)              B    Ukiah                    44'4.5" 44'8.5" 1 q

William Mctaggart (12)        B    Windsor                  42'09" 41'5.5" 2 q

Delano Bell (12)              B    Santa Rosa               40'3 41'1.25" 3 q

Filaberto Zuniga (12)         B    Windsor                  40'08" 40'9" 4 q

Kalauna Ako (12)              B    Cardinal Newman          39-8 39'9.75" 5 q

Karsten Steinhorst (11)       B    Rancho Cotate            35'5" 38'5.5" 6 q

Maximiliano Sanchez (11)      B    Montgomery               38-7 37'2.25" 7 q

Drake Barich (11)             B    Casa Grande              39'1" 36'3.5" 8 q

Mathew Hart (10)              B    Casa Grande              37'3" 36'2" 9

Zion Vogt (11)                B    Cardinal Newman          36-10 34'8" 10

Kyle Reeger (11)              B    Casa Grande              37'6" 34'4.25" 11

Tevin Poulter (10)            B    Maria Carrillo           35'4" 33'11.75 12

Ryan Willat (10)              B    Maria Carrillo           30'3" 32'5" 13

Scott McCamish (10)           B    Santa Rosa               35'11 32'2.25" 14

Kevin Todt (11)               B    Rancho Cotate            32'5" 32'.5" 15

Nicko Robles (11)             B    Maria Carrillo           33'6" 30'11" 16

Brian Day (10)                B    Montgomery               33-6 30'10.75 17

Finnigan Lyon-Harris (9)      B    Ukiah                    29'5.5" 30'4.75" 18

Grant Davis (12)              B    Casa Grande              30'6" 30'3" 19

Jacob  Washington (11)        B    Rancho Cotate            29'4" 29'6.5" 20

Jacob Bell (11)               B    Casa Grande              30'1" 28'8.5" 21

Phuc Truong(11)             B Ukiah                                NM 25'.25" 22

Harrison Chappell (11)        B    Cardinal Newman          26-7 DNS
Gabe Meier (12)               B    Cardinal Newman          28-6 DNS
Reed Salmon (12)              B    Santa Rosa               29'7 DNS
John Eakin (12)               B    Cardinal Newman          30-2 DNS
Clayton Murray (11)           B    Ukiah                    31' DNS
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